

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Cleaning And Sealing Existing Cracks In Asphalt Pavement</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>1149100</b>	<b>1,250</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>9,25</u>	\$ <u>11,562,50</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Twenty-Four (24) Inch Wide Thermosplastic Reflective Striping (125 Mil)</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>1195324</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>45,00</u>	\$ <u>4,950,00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Clearing And Grubbing</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2010100</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>8,782,00</u>	\$ <u>8,782,00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Trees (6" To 12")</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2010300</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>3,022,00</u>	\$ <u>15,110,00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Trees (13" To 24")</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2010301</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>2,267,00</u>	\$ <u>6,801,00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Trimming And Pruning Of Trees</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2010504</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>9,822,00</u>	\$ <u>9,822,00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Structures And Obstructions</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2020100</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>7,908.00</u>	\$ <u>7,908.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Guardrail</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2020202</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>43.00</u>	\$ <u>1,118.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Asphalt Surfacing And Base</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2020500</b>	<b>266.8</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>7.50</u>	\$ <u>2,001.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Concrete Walks And Drives</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2020600</b>	<b>43.7</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>51.00</u>	\$ <u>2,228.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Saw Cutting Concrete Or Asphalt</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2020900</b>	<b>350</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>15.15</u>	\$ <u>5,302.50</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Ditch Grading</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2030700</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>STA</b>	\$ <u>1785.00</u>	\$ <u>1,785.00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Excavation And Embankment</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>2030800</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>23,210.00</u>	\$ <u>23,210.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Stone Base Course (4" Thick)</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>3020504</b>	<b>141.9</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>31.50</u>	\$ <u>4,469.85</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Stone Base Course (6" Thick)</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>3020506</b>	<b>306.5</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>38.00</u>	\$ <u>11,647.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Asphalt Concrete Pavement</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>5010100</b>	<b>156.6</b>	<b>TON</b>	\$ <u>378.00</u>	\$ <u>59,194.80</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>8" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>5020108</b>	<b>124.7</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>178.00</u>	\$ <u>22,196.60</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7010218</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>303.00</u>	\$ <u>1,212.00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7010224</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>292.00</u>	\$ <u>1,460.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>12" Bituminous Coated Corrugated Steel Pipe</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7010512</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>215.00</u>	\$ <u>3,440.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Clean Out Existing Pipes</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7011200</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>28.00</u>	\$ <u>448.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Grate Inlet (Cps 702-12)</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7020312</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>2,510.00</u>	\$ <u>2,510.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Adjusting Drain Manholes, Inlets And Junction Boxes</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>7021000</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>1,850.00</u>	\$ <u>1,850.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Adjusting Sewer Manhole</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>8020200</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>2,265.00</u>	\$ <u>2,265.00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Seed</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9030800</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>LB</b>	\$ <u>41.00</u>	\$ <u>902.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Fertilizer</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9030900</b>	<b>1,000</b>	<b>LB</b>	\$ <u>1.45</u>	\$ <u>1,450.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Water</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9031000</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>MGAL</b>	\$ <u>1,005.00</u>	\$ <u>2,010.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Straw Mulch</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9031100</b>	<b>500</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>6.00</u>	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9031600</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>7,155.00</u>	\$ <u>7,155.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Temporary Signs And Barricades</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9050100</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>11,673.00</u>	\$ <u>11,673.00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Traffic Signs</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9050200</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>SF</b>	\$ <u>138.00</u>	\$ <u>4,968.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Integral Concrete Curb (Mountable)</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9070101</b>	<b>47.6</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$ <u>298.00</u>	\$ <u>14,184.80</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>4" Concrete Walk</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9070304</b>	<b>23.5</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>163.00</u>	\$ <u>3,830.50</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>6" Concrete Drive</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9070406</b>	<b>176.5</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$ <u>96.00</u>	\$ <u>16,944.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Mobilization</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9090100</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LUMP</b>	\$ <u>35,675.00</u>	\$ <u>35,675.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Detectable Warnings</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9900006</b>	<b>139</b>	<b>SF</b>	\$ <u>50.00</u>	\$ <u>6,950.00</u>

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE  
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HIDDEN BIKE PATH (COLLEGE DRIVE TO  
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE)**

**Project Number: 20-EN-HC-0030**

<i>Description:</i>	<b>Concrete Collar</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9900009</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>1,058.00</u>	\$ <u>2,116.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Provide And Install Wooden Bollards</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9900070</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>205.00</u>	\$ <u>19,270.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>Removal Of Bollards</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9900071</b>	<b>29</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>115.00</u>	\$ <u>3,335.00</u>
<i>Description:</i>	<b>3'X7'X6" Cast In Place Concrete Slab</b>			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
<b>9900072</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$ <u>3,665.00</u>	\$ <u>3,665.00</u>